AHCCCS

Arizona Health Care Cost Containment System

Contract Year Ending 2023
AHCCCS Complete Care (ACC) and
AHCCCS Complete Care-Regional Behavioral Health Agreement (ACC-RBHA)
Program

Revised Capitation Rates October 1, 2022, through September 30, 2023

ACC and ACC-RBHA Capitation Rates
Prop 204 . Delivery Crisis 24
’ Expansion

Contractor AGE <1 AGE 1-20 AGE 21+ Duals SSIWO Childless Adults Supplemental Hour

Adults Payments Group
North Carelst Health Plan Arizona, Inc. $646.22 $212.19 $398.76 $153.50 $1,234.37 $656.67 $479.36 $7,376.47 $1,659.79 $6.30
North Health Choice Arizona, Inc. $681.48 $198.99 $390.52 $145.13 $1,278.10 $635.26 $478.31 $7,376.47 NA NA
Central Arizona Complete Health - Complete Care Plan $702.17 $186.71 $416.06 $174.54 $1,160.42 $671.98 $447.93 $7,229.97 NA NA
Central Banner - University Family Care $662.48 $193.01 $406.00 $175.57 $1,207.27 $653.09 $461.44 $7,229.97 NA NA
Central Molina Healthcare of Arizona, Inc. $741.32 $222.59 $418.79 $199.27 $1,326.09 $697.91 $492.56 $7,229.97 NA NA
Central Mercy Care $675.28 $197.11 $464.61 $169.33 $1,413.53 $757.48 $487.70 $7,229.97 $2,482.31 $8.40
Central Health Choice Arizona, Inc. $649.10 $199.20 $437.26 $177.03 $1,253.30 $686.37 $454.94 $7,229.97 NA NA
Central UnitedHealthcare Community Plan $651.67 $195.55 $444.70 $169.99 $1,331.48 $701.71 $474.83 $7,229.97 NA NA
South Arizona Complete Health - Complete Care Plan $672.63 $205.21 $411.66 $149.38 $1,329.60 $622.75 $435.39 $7,418.52 $1,615.68 $7.87
South Banner - University Family Care $699.75 $209.23 $415.67 $150.95 $1,299.48 $626.05 $447.53 $7,418.52 NA NA
South UnitedHealthcare Community Plan (Pima Only) $743.13 $217.74 $448.55 $144.73 $1,371.11 $648.98 $461.66 $7,418.52 NA NA

Capitation Rate Certification signed March 23, 2023



