DocuSign Envelope |D; 2A7305BF-19E4-4F62-814B-C50DFCE53570

=AY A CS CONTRACT AMENDMENT
= dsicenn Healih Care Totr Gombainment Gy iren
1. AMENDMENT #: 2. CONTRACT #: 3. EFFECTIVE DATE OF AMENDMENT: 4. PROGRANI:
16 YH19-0001-C6 OCTOBER 1, 2022 -ACC

5. CONTRACTOR NAME AND.ADDRESS:
UnitedHealthcare Community Plan
1 E. Washington, Suite 300
Phoenixk, AZ 85004

6. PURPOSE: To'amend Section B, Capitation Rates and Contractor Specific Requirements, of the Centract for the period October
01,2022, through September 30, 2023,
7. THE ABOVE REFERENCED-CONTRACT IS HEREBY AMENDED AS FOLLOWS:

# Section B, Capitation Rates and Contractor Specific Requirements.

EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 1;.2022
GSAFCOUNTY: AGE<1 | AGE1-20 AGE 21+ DUALS 55IWO PROP-204 | EXPANSIO DELVERY OPTION 1 OPTION 2
cA NADULTS. | ‘SUPPLEMENT TRANSPLANT ‘TRANSPLANT
CENTRAL | 865167 | $195.55 ] $444.70' | $169.99 | $1,331.48 | $701.71 | 3474.83 | $7,229.97 $16:50 $16.50
SOUTH . e ; i ) o o L ' o
Pimafonly) | $743/13 | $217.74 | $44855 | $144.73 | $1,371.11 | $648:98 | $461.66 | 57,418.52 $16:50 $16.50

‘8. EXCEPT AS PROVIDED FOR HEREIN, ALL TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE ORIGINAL CONTRACT NOT HERETOFORE CHANGED AND/OR
AMENDED REMAIN UNCHANGED AND N FULL EFFECT,

IN WITNESS WHEREOF THE PARTIES HERETO: SIGN THEIR, NAMES IN AGREEMENT,

ZEf) REPRESENTATIVE AND DATE: 10. SIGNATURE OF AHCCCS CONTRACTING OFFICER AND DATE:

<4 bl H3/27 | (i

CHIEF PRGCUREMENT OFFICER

' TITLUAUEMZED RERRESENTATIVE: TITLE-OF AHCECS CONTRACTING OFFICER:




